DATA SHEET Ed1 100621  MT
BENEFITS
This document is confidential, and is the property of Multimedia Connect. Multimedia Connect own the copyright, and the document must not
be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written permission from Multimedia Connect. The contents of this document must be
disclosed to any other person or persons. The caracteristics related to this document are not contractual, and can be modified without warning.
	– Black 19 ‘’ Wall cabinet RAL 9005
	– smoked glass front door
	– Removable and reversible front door

LKOFF15UP450 15 19’’ wall mounted cabinet 15 U 450 depth unit
RELATED PRODUCT
ORDER INFORMATION
Tous produits au format 19’’
ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS
FAN
LKOFFAN1V Block 1 fan for LKOFF
LKCOFFAN2V Block 2 fans  for LKOFF
WHEELS LKOFFWHEEL Set of 4 wheels for LKOFF
FIXED SHELVES
49PM1U250G Modem plate 1U depth 250 mm
BPF1U450AD Fixe shelf adjust 1u depth  450 mm
BPG1U350 Slid shelf adjust 1u depth 350 mm
ITEMS NOMBER OF U DESCRIPTION PACKAGING
LKOFF09UP600 9 19’’ wall mounted cabinet 9 U600 depth unit
LKOFF12UP600 12 19’’ wall mounted cabinet 12 U 600 depth unit
LKOFF15UP600 15 19’’ wall mounted cabinet 15 U600 depth unit
LKOFF18UP600 18 19’’ wall mounted cabinet 18 U 600 depth unit
WALL CABINET DEPTH 450
WALL CABINET DEPTH 600